                     Network Computing Platforms
 NCA-1210
User Manual
Rev 1.1               November 9, 2017
                     Network Computing Platforms
Revision History
This document contains proprietary information of Lanner Electronics Inc. –and is not to be
disclosed or used except in accordance with applicable agreements.

Certifications EMC CE/FCC Class A, RoHS
                     Network Computing Platforms
Ordering Information
NCA-1210A Network Security Appliance with Intel® Atom™ processor C2558, 1x
DDR3 SODIMM slot, 1x RJ45 Console, 2x USB, 2x Mini PCI-E, 4x
Gbe RJ45 with 1 pair bypass, optional 1x 2.5” HDD support / SATA
DOM
NCA-1210B Network Security Appliance with Intel® Atom™ processor C2358, 1x
DDR3 SODIMM slot, 1x RJ45 Console, 2x USB, 2x Mini PCI-E, 4x
Gbe RJ45 without bypass, optional 1x 2.5” HDD support / SATA
DOM
NCA-1210C Network Security Appliance with Intel® Atom™ processor C2358, 1x
DDR3 SODIMM slot, 1x RJ45 Console, 2x USB, 2x Mini PCI-E, 4x
Gbe RJ45 with 1 pair bypass, optional 1x 2.5” HDD support / SATA
DOM
Package Contents
Please unpack your package carefully and inspect all the following items
1 – NCA-1210 Network Appliance
1 – Power adaptor
1 – Console cable
1 – Power cord
1 – Ethernet cable